Features include:
 ▪ Rocking motion with adjustable tilt angle and speed control to achieve the best  mixing and eliminate spilling
when using sample open containers.
 ▪ Rotate samples 360°rotation up to 35RPM.
 ▪ Programable Rock/Rotate combination.
 ▪ Programable settings for Rock, Rotate, and combination rock/rotate cycles.
 ▪ Uses unique GENIE Clip plate system on magnetic platform.
 ▪ Compact design for use in cold rooms, non-CO2 incubators, or on the lab bench at ambient temperature.
© 2024 Scientific Industries  LTP0095
ORDERING INFORMATION
SI-R100 North American
(Type B)
SI-R101 No Plug
(C14 Socket)
SI-R102 Euro
(Type F)
SI-R103 UK
(Type G)
SI-R104 Swiss
(Type N)
SI-R105 Japan
(Type B)
SI-R106 Australia
(Type 1)
Roto-Rock-Genie SPECIFICATIONS
Supplied With Magnetic Platform and Rocking Tray
Rocking / Rotating Speed  1 - 70 cycles/min / 1-35 RPM